
Friends of Bullers Wood Girls School - Calendar 2023/24 
 
 
 
 
Autumn Term 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
FoBW Meeting      Tuesday 12 September  
Followed by drinks at the Bickley   7pm – 8pm 
 
School Open Evening     TBC 
Refreshments      5pm – 8pm 
 
Open Mic Night     Thursday 12 October 
Food to be catered, FoBW run Bar & Café  6pm 
 
Christmas Fayre                                                             Sunday 26 November   
(Includes Preloved Uniform Sale)   11am - 2pm 
 
Winter Music Concert                                  Tuesday 12 December 
Refreshments          6.30pm – 8.30pm   
 
Year 7 Disco                                                                    Friday 15 December   

6pm - 7.30pm 
 

Christmas Hamper Raffle (Christmas Treats)            Monday 18 December 
Draw Date 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spring Term 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
FoBW AGM and Ordinary Meeting   Tuesday 23 January   
Followed by drinks at the Bickley   7pm – 8pm 
 
Mother’s Day Hamper Raffle Draw Date  Wednesday 6 March  
 
 
School Production     TBC 
Refreshments      Timings TBC 
 
Family Quiz Night     TBC 
Food to be catered, FoBW run Bar & Café  7pm-10pm 
 
 
Bag2School Collection                                                  Friday 22 March 

(Donations from Monday 18 March) 
 
Easter Hamper Raffle Draw Date   Wednesday 27 March  
 
 



Summer Term 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

FoBW Meeting      Tuesday 23 April  
Followed by drinks at the Bickley   7pm – 8pm 
 
Movie Nights – Year 7 and 8    TBC 

       3.15pm-5.30pm 

 

Fathers Day Hamper Raffle Draw Date   Wednesday 12 June  

Family Bingo Night     TBC 
Food to be catered, FoBW run Bar & Café  6.30pm-10pm 

Bag2School Collection       Friday 5 July 

 

Year 11 Prom      TBC 

 

Bullers Woodstock     Timings TBC 

Refreshments 

 

Incoming Year 7 Information Evening   TBC 

Refreshments      Timings TBC 

 

Preloved Uniform and Revision Guide Sale  TBC 

       10am – 12pm 

 

Summer Hamper Raffle (Food and Drinks)              Monday 8 July  
Draw Date 
 

Summer Hamper Raffle (Summer Fun)              Monday 15 July  
Draw Date 
 
FoBW Volunteer Drinks    Thursday 18 July 
   

 

 

SAVE THE DATE 

BULLERS WOOD GIRLS SCHOOL 

CHRISTMAS FAYRE 2024 

 

SUNDAY 24 NOVEMBER 2024 


